
866.527.7637 1 motoinfo@motoalliance.com 
 

 

23001 Industrial Blvd, Rogers, MN  55374 / 1-866-527-7637 
www.motoalliance.com 

 

DENALI Polyurethane Wear Bar 
WB72_Poly 

 
Kit Contents:  
 

Part # Qty Description 

1 1 1” Polyurethane Wear Bar 

2 8 3/8 x 1.5” Serrated Flange Bolt 

3 8 3/8” Serrated Flange Nut 

  
 

Install the Urethane Wear Bar (#1) to the bottom of the Plow Blade using the 3/8 x 1.5” 
Serrated Flange Bolts (#2) and 3/8” Serrated Flange Nuts (#3) included in the Polyurethane 
Wear Bar kit.  

 


